
1° PISTONO LUCA SETTIMO 12  27

MARZARI RICCARDO TICINO 12 S 27

DE BERNARDI GIUSEPPE (RH) VIGEVANO 6 S 27

GE RICCARDO VIGEVANO 5  27

5° GIAROLA ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 12 S 25

PANIVELLO FRANCO COLONNETTI 8 S 25

7° PACELLI ANDREA VALCURONE 11 S 23

8° SPAGNUOLO GIANLUCA SETTIMO 16  22

ACQUISTAPACE FRANCESCO PINEROLO 10  22

10° IPPOLITO ANDREA COLONNETTI 15 S 20

PETRUZZELLI ENRICO SETTIMO 15  20

SICBALDI PAOLO PINEROLO 11 S 20

SANTANIELLO PAOLO PINEROLO 9  20

PALESTRO DAVIDE VIGEVANO 9  20

15° ROLANDI ANTONELLO VALCURONE 18 S 19

LESINO FILIPPO VALCURONE 22  19

LOMBARDO FABRIZIO COLONNETTI 15  19

DAGNA EZIO PINEROLO 17  19

19° GAMBINO MARCO CAVAGLIA' 16  18

DALLERA ARTURO VIGEVANO 9  18

LUGANO MIRKO VALCURONE 32  18

BERRUTI GIAN LUCA VALCURONE 17  18

23° NICOLA ANDREA PINEROLO 20 J 17

GILLI AURORA GRUGLIASCO 23 J L 17

25° ROSSELLA MAURIZIO VALCURONE 27 S 16

26° ARESCA GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 21  15

SARALVO GUSTAVO VALCURONE 28 S 15

SARTORI PAOLA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 15

ZAMBELLI LUCA SETTIMO 21  15

30° CREPALDI LEANDRO GRUGLIASCO 20 S 14

BIANCO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 24  14

FAGIANO ALBINO PINEROLO 18 S 14

TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO 22 S 14

NICOLA ADRIANO PINEROLO 19 S 14

GILLI ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 14

BELLE' CLAUDIO SETTIMO 29  14

BAGNASCO MARTA VALCURONE 27  L 14

38° DELLATORRE BRUNO VALCURONE 23 S 13

39° VACCHINI PAOLO VALCURONE 28 S 12

REMONDINO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 23  12

MEAZZA ROBERTO JESOLO 26 S 12

ROSELLI FABRIZIO GRUGLIASCO 36  12

MASINI CORRADO VALCURONE 23 S 12

ABBA' FABIO GRUGLIASCO 30  12

BIANCO GIANFRANCO GRUGLIASCO 27  12

NEGRO MARCO SETTIMO 23 S 12

47° BISCEGLIA CLAUDIO COLONNETTI 34  11

FAVA RICCARDO SANREMO ULIVI 19 S 11

SIMONETTA ANGELO VALCURONE 23 S 11

TOCCO GREGORIO COLONNETTI 23  11

MITOLA MAURO GRUGLIASCO 33 S 11

DALLA TORRE REBECCA GRUGLIASCO 26 J L 11

TISO PAOLO COLONNETTI 28  11

54° SBRICCOLI STEFANIA SETTIMO 29 S L 10

PICCO CARLA PINEROLO 26 S L 10

BERTOLOTTO VALTER GRUGLIASCO 33 S 10

57° GOLFERENZO ARDEMIO SALICE TERME 26 S 9

GOLF VALCURONE SSD rl
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VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO 19 S 9

ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO ORBASSANO 15 S 9

CERASTICO LUCA VIGEVANO 19  9

DA FORNO DARIO GRUGLIASCO 36  9

VECCHIA GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 26  9

CITRO PASQUALE GRUGLIASCO 36  9

64° CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO 24 S 8

PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 32  8

RIVETTI MARIO COLONNETTI 23 S 8

REPETTI VILMO VALCURONE 27 S 8

FIORIO ELISABETTA PINEROLO 36 S L 8

69° DONALISIO PIERO GRUGLIASCO 21 S 7

DE GIULI BOTTA GIANMARIO GRUGLIASCO 29 S 7

DOMPE' CARLO GRUGLIASCO 34  7

FONTANELLI ANDREA SETTIMO 28  7

TAVIANO GIANLUCA GRUGLIASCO 33  7

ROLICH EGIDIO GRUGLIASCO 32 S 7

COSTARELLI GIAN LUIGI COLONNETTI 34 S 7

GIORGIS MAURO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 7

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO 25 S L 7

TOCCO ANTONINO COLONNETTI 36  7

79° MELCHIORRE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 6

MASSARIELLO FEDERICO COLONNETTI 28  6

DALLA TORRE MAURO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 6

ROSSI DAVIDE VALCURONE 29  6

ISSOGLIO FRANCO PINEROLO 34 S 6

AIME DARIO COLONNETTI 31 S 6

AGLI' ALESSANDRO PINEROLO 35  6

86° BURATTI CARLO ALBERTO PINEROLO 29 S 5

TAVIANO ANDREA GRUGLIASCO 25 J 5

DE BIASI ENRICO VILLA CAROLINA 36  5

GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 5

BARALE ENRICO COLONNETTI 36  5

MUSSO ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 33 S 5

92° OREILLER PAOLA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 4

BERGESE SERGIO COLONNETTI 36 S 4

STURIALE SAVERIA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 4

DELLAROLE STEFANO COLONNETTI 36  4

FINESSI OSCAR GRUGLIASCO 36 S 4

GENNARI Antonio Maria COLONNETTI 36 S 4

BIOLCATI NATHALIE COLONNETTI 36  L 4

ROLLA GIANLUCA VALCURONE 34  4

FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO 36 S L 4

101° SINA SILVIA COLONNETTI 36  L 3

BARALE PAOLO PINEROLO 36  3

AIMONE ANNA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 3

FRANCIA BRUNO PINEROLO 36 S 3

MAURO FABIO GRUGLIASCO 36  3

106° PIAZZOLLA VINCENZO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 2

LA COSTA Alina COLONNETTI 31 S L 2

SINA FRANCO COLONNETTI 36 S 2

ZAMBONI MARCO GRUGLIASCO 26  2

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 35 S L 2

PELLANDINO PAOLO PINEROLO 35  2

GRIECO CARLO PINEROLO 36  2

113° IORI VANNA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 1

114° POCCHIOLA GIORS CLARA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 0

GOLF VALCURONE SSD rl
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BONVEGNA ROCCO COLONNETTI 36  0

116° GRIFFINI FABIO VALCURONE 9 S N.R.

BRAMBILLA ALBERTO VALCURONE 23 S N.R.

CHIRIO MARIA GIULIA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L N.R.

SIGNORI GIULIO PINEROLO 32 S N.R.

CHIARELLA VINCENZO CUS GENOVA 21 S N.R.

AROBBA PIERLUIGI VALCURONE 32 S N.P.

BIANCHINI BRUNO VALCURONE 19 S N.P.

GOLF VALCURONE SSD rl
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1° PISTONO LUCA SETTIMO 12  39

MARZARI RICCARDO TICINO 12 S 39

3° GIAROLA ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 12 S 36

4° PACELLI ANDREA VALCURONE 11 S 33

PANIVELLO FRANCO COLONNETTI 8 S 33

6° DE BERNARDI GIUSEPPE (RH) VIGEVANO 6 S 32

7° GE RICCARDO VIGEVANO 5  31

8° ACQUISTAPACE FRANCESCO PINEROLO 10  28

SICBALDI PAOLO PINEROLO 11 S 28

10° SANTANIELLO PAOLO PINEROLO 9  25

PALESTRO DAVIDE VIGEVANO 9  25

12° DALLERA ARTURO VIGEVANO 9  24

13° GRIFFINI FABIO VALCURONE 9 S N.R.

GOLF VALCURONE SSD rl
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1° LESINO FILIPPO VALCURONE 22  40

2° GILLI AURORA GRUGLIASCO 23 J L 37

3° SPAGNUOLO GIANLUCA SETTIMO 16  36

4° DAGNA EZIO PINEROLO 17  35

5° IPPOLITO ANDREA COLONNETTI 15 S 34

BIANCO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 24  34

7° ROLANDI ANTONELLO VALCURONE 18 S 32

CREPALDI LEANDRO GRUGLIASCO 20 S 32

LOMBARDO FABRIZIO COLONNETTI 15  32

DELLATORRE BRUNO VALCURONE 23 S 32

NICOLA ANDREA PINEROLO 20 J 32

PETRUZZELLI ENRICO SETTIMO 15  32

13° REMONDINO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 23  31

FAGIANO ALBINO PINEROLO 18 S 31

TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO 22 S 31

BERRUTI GIAN LUCA VALCURONE 17  31

SIMONETTA ANGELO VALCURONE 23 S 31

18° GAMBINO MARCO CAVAGLIA' 16  30

ARESCA GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 21  30

MASINI CORRADO VALCURONE 23 S 30

NICOLA ADRIANO PINEROLO 19 S 30

GILLI ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 30

23° TOCCO GREGORIO COLONNETTI 23  29

24° ZAMBELLI LUCA SETTIMO 21  27

NEGRO MARCO SETTIMO 23 S 27

26° GIORGIS MAURO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 26

27° CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO 24 S 25

28° DONALISIO PIERO GRUGLIASCO 21 S 24

CERASTICO LUCA VIGEVANO 19  24

30° FAVA RICCARDO SANREMO ULIVI 19 S 23

RIVETTI MARIO COLONNETTI 23 S 23

32° VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO 19 S 21

33° ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO ORBASSANO 15 S 20

34° BRAMBILLA ALBERTO VALCURONE 23 S N.R.

CHIARELLA VINCENZO CUS GENOVA 21 S N.R.

BIANCHINI BRUNO VALCURONE 19 S N.P.

GOLF VALCURONE SSD rl
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1° LUGANO MIRKO VALCURONE 32  45

2° SARTORI PAOLA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 43

3° DA FORNO DARIO GRUGLIASCO 36  41

4° ROSSELLA MAURIZIO VALCURONE 27 S 39

FIORIO ELISABETTA PINEROLO 36 S L 39

6° MITOLA MAURO GRUGLIASCO 33 S 38

CITRO PASQUALE GRUGLIASCO 36  38

BELLE' CLAUDIO SETTIMO 29  38

SARALVO GUSTAVO VALCURONE 28 S 38

10° BISCEGLIA CLAUDIO COLONNETTI 34  37

BAGNASCO MARTA VALCURONE 27  L 37

12° ROSELLI FABRIZIO GRUGLIASCO 36  35

DOMPE' CARLO GRUGLIASCO 34  35

VACCHINI PAOLO VALCURONE 28 S 35

BARALE ENRICO COLONNETTI 36  35

PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 32  35

COSTARELLI GIAN LUIGI COLONNETTI 34 S 35

DALLA TORRE REBECCA GRUGLIASCO 26 J L 35

19° BERTOLOTTO VALTER GRUGLIASCO 33 S 34

20° MEAZZA ROBERTO JESOLO 26 S 33

ROLLA GIANLUCA VALCURONE 34  33

TOCCO ANTONINO COLONNETTI 36  33

23° GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 32

ABBA' FABIO GRUGLIASCO 30  32

BIANCO GIANFRANCO GRUGLIASCO 27  32

26° ISSOGLIO FRANCO PINEROLO 34 S 31

DE GIULI BOTTA GIANMARIO GRUGLIASCO 29 S 31

28° SBRICCOLI STEFANIA SETTIMO 29 S L 30

29° PICCO CARLA PINEROLO 26 S L 29

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO 25 S L 29

TISO PAOLO COLONNETTI 28  29

32° MUSSO ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 33 S 28

FINESSI OSCAR GRUGLIASCO 36 S 28

34° GOLFERENZO ARDEMIO SALICE TERME 26 S 27

STURIALE SAVERIA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 27

VECCHIA GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 26  27

37° MELCHIORRE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 26

DE BIASI ENRICO VILLA CAROLINA 36  26

GENNARI Antonio Maria COLONNETTI 36 S 26

FONTANELLI ANDREA SETTIMO 28  26

ROLICH EGIDIO GRUGLIASCO 32 S 26

42° BURATTI CARLO ALBERTO PINEROLO 29 S 25

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 35 S L 25

REPETTI VILMO VALCURONE 27 S 25

DALLA TORRE MAURO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 25

MAURO FABIO GRUGLIASCO 36  25

47° MASSARIELLO FEDERICO COLONNETTI 28  24

TAVIANO GIANLUCA GRUGLIASCO 33  24

AGLI' ALESSANDRO PINEROLO 35  24

50° OREILLER PAOLA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 23

AIME DARIO COLONNETTI 31 S 23

52° SINA SILVIA COLONNETTI 36  L 22

ROSSI DAVIDE VALCURONE 29  22

DELLAROLE STEFANO COLONNETTI 36  22

SINA FRANCO COLONNETTI 36 S 22

56° LA COSTA Alina COLONNETTI 31 S L 21

TAVIANO ANDREA GRUGLIASCO 25 J 21

GOLF VALCURONE SSD rl
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58° PIAZZOLLA VINCENZO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 20

BIOLCATI NATHALIE COLONNETTI 36  L 20

FRANCIA BRUNO PINEROLO 36 S 20

61° GRIECO CARLO PINEROLO 36  19

62° AIMONE ANNA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 18

PELLANDINO PAOLO PINEROLO 35  18

64° BERGESE SERGIO COLONNETTI 36 S 17

BARALE PAOLO PINEROLO 36  17

FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO 36 S L 17

67° IORI VANNA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 16

68° ZAMBONI MARCO GRUGLIASCO 26  15

69° POCCHIOLA GIORS CLARA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 10

70° BONVEGNA ROCCO COLONNETTI 36  9

71° CHIRIO MARIA GIULIA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L N.R.

SIGNORI GIULIO PINEROLO 32 S N.R.

AROBBA PIERLUIGI VALCURONE 32 S N.P.

GOLF VALCURONE SSD rl
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